
Get in a big bounce-back-to-business mood with

back to work
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Deals at your fingertips
Get Makro’s latest catalogues, promotions and updates on WhatsApp.

Chat to us on WhatsApp
0860 300 999 

Intel N100 
Laptop
• Intel Processor N100 

(Up to 3.4 GHz) 
(850036366)

Save 1000  

4999
each

NOW

256 GB 
SOLID 

STATE DRIVE

8 GB
RAM

INTEL
N100

32” Odyssey G5 
QHD Curved 
Monitor (165 Hz)
• Model: LS32CG552EAXXA 
• 1ms response time 
• AMD Freesync 
• Headphone input 
(850011018)

Save 2500  

5499
each

NOW

PRINT

COPY

SCAN

WI-FI

MOBILE APP: 
APPLE & 

ANDROID

L6490 4-in-1 EcoTank Printer
• Includes black ink for up to 13300 pages 
• Includes colour ink for up to 5200 pages 
• Auto 2-sided printing 
• Auto document feeder (35-sheet) 
• 3-Year warranty - register online
(429647)

Save 2000  

8999
each

NOW

Arc Mid-Back 
Chair
• Product requires 

assembly 
(451114)

Save 100  

799
each

NOW

MAX. USER 
WEIGHT

120 kg

MAX. USER 
WEIGHT

120 kg

Mika High-
Back Office 
Chair with 
Headrest
• Product requires 

assembly
(850029905)

Save 500

999
each

NOW

MAX. USER 
WEIGHT

120 kg

Taylor High-
Back Mesh 
Chair
• Product requires 

assembly
(850022725)

Save 200

2299
each

NOW

MAX. USER 
WEIGHT

150 kg

Iris High-
Back Chair
• Product requires 

assembly
(331066)

Save 200

3299
each

NOW

512 GB 
SOLID 

STATE DRIVE

16 GB
RAM

INDI N1 
PRO

Indi N1 Pro
(850038848)

Save 500  

8499
each

NOW
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Apply for Makro Credit, equip your workspace
and power your productivity now and  pay later.

Ts&Cs apply. RCS is a registered
Credit and authorised

Financial Services Provider.
NCRCP38/FSP44481.

Download the Makro Credit App.

256 GB 
SOLID 

STATE DRIVE

8 GB
RAM

14.1” Intel 
Celeron Laptop
• Intel Celeron N4500 

Processor 
• Battery: 5000 mAh 
(850039658)

Save 200  

4299
each

NOW

Intel Celeron Laptop
• Intel Celeron- N4500 (Up to 2.8GHz) 
• Intel HD Graphics (850025424)

Save 1000  

4499
each

NOW

256 GB 
SOLID 

STATE DRIVE

4 GB
RAM

15.6” (39 cm) VivoBook Go 
Intel Core i3 Laptop
• Intel Core i3-N305 (Up to 3.80 GHz) 
(850008375)

Save 1000  

6999
each

NOW

512 GB 
SOLID 

STATE DRIVE

8 GB
RAM

Vivobook Intel Core i5 
Laptop
• Processor 120U (Up to 5.0 GHz) 
• Intel Graphics (850033608)

Save 1000  

9999
each

NOW

512 GB 
SOLID 

STATE DRIVE

16 GB
RAM

15.6” VivoBook Intel Core i7 
Laptop
• Intel Core i7-1355U (Up to 5.0 GHz) 
(850025426)

Save 1000  

12999
each

NOW

512 GB 
SOLID 

STATE DRIVE

16 GB
RAM

256 GB 
SOLID 

STATE DRIVE

8 GB
RAM

15.6” (39 cm)  IdeaPad S100 
Intel Celeron Laptop
• Intel Celeron - N4020 (Up to 2.80 GHz) 
• Integrated Intel UHD Graphics 
(850009507)

Save 500  

5499
each

NOW Intel Core i3 Laptop
• Intel Core i3-N305 (Up to 3.8 GHz) 
• Integrated Intel® UHD Graphics 
(850024391)

Save 500  

7499
each

NOW

256 GB 
SOLID 

STATE DRIVE

8 GB
RAM

15.6” Intel Core i7 Laptop
• Intel Core i7-13620H (Up to 4.9 
GHz) • Integrated Intel UHD Graphics 
(850025951)

Save 500  

13499
each

NOW

512 GB 
SOLID 

STATE DRIVE

16 GB
RAM

512 GB 
SOLID 

STATE DRIVE

8 GB
RAM

15.6” AMD Ryzen 
7 Laptop
(850025925)

Save 2000  

9999
each

NOW

15.6’’ Ryzen 3 
Flex Laptop
• AMD Ryzen 3 

3200U Processor 
• AMD Radeon 

graphics 
• Touchscreen 
• 360° flexibility 
(850025511)

Save 1000  

6999
each

NOW

512 GB 
SOLID 

STATE DRIVE

16 GB
RAM

15.6” Ryzen 3 IdeaPad Laptop
(850024122)

512 GB 
SOLID 

STATE DRIVE

8 GB
RAM

6999
each
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512 GB 
SOLID 

STATE DRIVE

16 GB
RAM

16” Aspire Core 
Ultra 5 Laptop
(850035590)

Save 4000  

12999
each

NOW

1 TB 
SOLID 

STATE DRIVE

16 GB
RAM

40 cm (16”) Intel Core 
Ultra 7 Laptop
• Intel Core Ultra 7-155H (Up to 4.80 GHz) 
• Acer ComfyView LED display 

(1920 x 1200) (850035605)

Save 4000  

16999
each

NOW AMD Ryzen 3 Laptop
• AMD Ryzen-3 7330U (Up to 4.3 GHz) 
• AMD Radeon Graphics 
(850024516)

Save 500  

7999
each

NOW

512 GB 
SOLID 

STATE DRIVE

8 GB
RAM

512 GB 
SOLID 

STATE DRIVE

16 GB
RAM

Intel Core i5 Laptop Bundle
• Intel Core i5-1334U (Up to 4.6 GHz) 
(850033575)

Save 500  

13999
per bundle

NOW Core U7 Copilot Laptop
• Intel® Core Ultra 7 155H (Up to 

4.8 GHz) 
(850033796)

Save 1000  

16999
per bundle

NOW

512 GB 
SOLID 

STATE DRIVE

16 GB
RAM

Zenbook UX3407 Laptop
• Qualcomm Hexagon NPU up to 45TOPS 
(850029247)

Save 5000  

19999
each

NOW

1 TB 
SOLID 

STATE DRIVE

16 GB
RAM

AMD Ryzen Laptop
• AMD Ryzen 7 7445HS (Up to 4.7 GHz) 
• NVIDIA GeForce RTX 3050 4GB GDD 
(850036999)

Save 3000  

12999
each

NOW

512 GB 
SOLID 

STATE DRIVE

8 GB
RAM

13’’ Macbook Air M1
(850016569)

Save 1000  

12999
each

NOW

256 GB 
SOLID 

STATE DRIVE

8 GB
UNIFIED 
MEMORY

256 GB 
SOLID 

STATE DRIVE

8 GB
RAM

15.6’’ Intel Celeron Laptop
• Intel Processor N100 (Up to 3.4 GHz) 
• Intel Arc Graphics 
(850024069)

5999
each

Aspire Intel Core i3 Laptop 
Bundle
• Intel Core i3 Laptop-N355 (Up to 

3.90) • Includes backpack and mouse 
(850039778)

Save 1000  

6999
per bundle

NOW

512 GB 
SOLID 

STATE DRIVE

8 GB
RAM

Bag and 
mouse may 

vary
512 GB 

SOLID 
STATE DRIVE

8 GB
RAM

Aspire Intel Core i5 Laptop 
Bundle
• Intel Core i5 Laptop-120U (Up to 5.00) 
• Includes backpack and mouse 
(850039911)

Save 1000  

8999
per bundle

NOW

Bag and 
mouse may 

vary

256 GB 
SOLID 

STATE DRIVE

16 GB
UNIFIED 
MEMORY

13” MacBook Air M2
(850022778)

16499
each
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Scan here to
download the
Makro app.

Get back to  work  with the best deals on laptops, printers
and more. 

27” Full HD 100 Hz 
Flat Monitor
• Model: LS27D300GAAXXA 
• Aspect Ratio: 16.9 
(850022054)

Save 700  

2299
each

NOW

27” QHD 200 Hz 
Gaming Monitor
• Model: LS27FG530EUXEN 
• Freesync Premium 
• Virtually bezel-less design 
(850037678)

Save 500  

4499
each

NOW

23.8” Full HD LED 
Monitor (100 Hz)
• Model: UM.QE1EE.O01 • Full HD 
• Response time: 5ms • Aspect 

ratio: 16:9 (850012699)

Save 500  

1999
each

NOW 27’’ Full HD LED 
Monitor (100 Hz)
• Model: UM.HE1EE.O01 
(850012800)

Save 500  

2499
each

NOW
39 cm (15.6”) Portable 
Monitor
• Model: PM161QJ • Full HD 

display • Built-in dual speakers 
• USB Type-C (850035663)

Save 500  

1999
each

NOW

39 cm (15.6”) Portable 
Touch Screen Monitor
• Model: PM161QT • Full HD 

display • Built-in dual speakers 
• PUSB Type-C USB Type-C 
(850035646)

Save 500  

2999
each

NOW

22’’ Monitor
• Model: 210-BNHK • Resolution: 1920 x 1080 
• Refresh Rate: 75 Hz • Connectivity: 1 x HDMI, 

1 x VGA (850023084)

Save 400  

1999
each

NOW 24” Monitor
• Model: 210-BNHL • Resolution: 1920 x 1080 
• Refresh Rate: 75 Hz • Connectivity: 1 x HDMI, 

1 x VGA (850023085)

Save 300  

2299
each

NOW 27” Monitor
• Model: 210-BNHJ • Resolution: 1920 x 1080 
• Refresh Rate: 75 Hz • Connectivity: 1 x HDMI, 

1 x VGA (850023073)

Save 1000  

2499
each

NOW

ExpertCenter AIO 
Desktop
• Intel Core i3-1315U 
Processor 1.2 GHz 
• Includes wireless 

Sandstone white 
keyboard and mouse

 (850034332)

Save 500  

13499
each

NOW

512 GB 
SOLID 

STATE DRIVE

8 GB
RAM

512 GB 
SOLID 

STATE DRIVE

8 GB
RAM

ExpertCenter AIO 
Desktop
• Intel Core i5-13420H 

Processor 2.1 GHz 
• Includes wireless 

Sandstone white keyboard 
and mouse

(850034403)

Save 500  

15499
each

NOW

Or on credit

TOTAL PAYMENT: 
R26 026

pm x 36723

* Ts & Cs apply

24” FHD 100 Hz Monitor
• Model: LS24D300GAAXXA 
• Eye saver and gaming modes 
• 3-Year warranty (850022050)

Save 500  

1999
each

NOW
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BUSINESS LUGGAGE

Wireless 
Mouse
(850006380; 850006425; 
850006432; 850006433; 
850006451)

Save 50  

199
each

NOW

Electronic 
Wireless Mouse
(850009702; 850009645; 
850009689)

Save 20  

129
each

NOW

Rechargeable 
Mouse
(850024553)

Save 60  

99
each

NOW

Wired Mouse
(850017219)

RAPOO

Save 10  

89
each

NOW

B20 Silent 
Wireless 
Mouse
(850037632)

RAPOO

Save 30  

169
each

NOW

Wireless 
Optical Mouse
(467275)

Save 20  

79
each

NOW

Wired Keyboard 
and Mouse 
Combo
(850009599)

Save 50  

199
per combo

NOW Santos Series 
Upright Notebook 
Cooling Stand
(850009696)

Save 50  

299
each

NOW
Type C Laptop 
Charger
(850009701)

Save 50  

649
each

NOW

Notebook 
Stand
(850011892)

Save 50  

649
each

NOW
Wireless 
Headset
(850037907)

RAPOO
Save 50  

749
each

NOW

USB Speakers
(467253)

Save 50  

249
per pair

NOW

Webcam
(850017218)

RAPOO

Save 50  

649
each

NOW

Mouse and 
Bag Bundle
(850034542)

RAPOO

Save 50  

449
per bundle

NOW

15.6” Sydney 
Backpack
• Lifetime warranty
(451178)

Save 50  

749
each

NOW 15.6” Top Loader 
Bag
• Lifetime warranty
(451173)

Save 20  

379
each

NOW 15.6” Sydney 
Top Loader Bag
• Lifetime warranty
(451184)

Save 50  

449
each

NOW

Foldable 
Notebook Travel 
Stand
• 10-Year warranty
(451135)

Save 50  

449
each

NOW
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ECOTANK PRINTERS

Eco tank printers are 
cartridge-free inkjet 
printers that use large, 
refillable ink tanks 
instead of traditional 
small cartridges.
This design fundamentally 
changes how you use and pay 
for printer ink over time. Ideal for 
home users or small offices with 
frequent printing requirements.

L3252 3-in-1 EcoTank Printer
• Model: L3252 • Includes black ink for up to 3600 

pages • Includes colour ink for up to 6500 pages
(850008256)

Save 1000  

2499
each

NOW

PRINT

COPY

SCAN

WI-FI

MOBILE APP: 
APPLE & 

ANDROID

L3250 3-in-1 EcoTank Printer
• Includes black ink for up to 8100 pages • Includes 

colour ink for up to 6500 pages • 100-sheet paper 
tray (445986)

Save 500  

3499
each

NOW

PRINT

COPY

SCAN

WI-FI

MOBILE APP: 
APPLE & 

ANDROID

PRINT

COPY

SCAN

WI-FI

MOBILE APP: 
APPLE & 

ANDROID

L3260 3-in-1 EcoTank Printer
• Includes black ink for up to 8100 pages • Includes 

colour ink for up to 6500 pages • LCD control panel
(446027)

Save 1000  

3999
each

NOW

PRINT

COPY

SCAN

WI-FI

MOBILE APP: 
APPLE & 

ANDROID

L5290 4-in-1 EcoTank Printer
• Includes black ink for up to 8100 pages • Includes 

colour ink for up to 6500 pages • Auto document 
feeder (30-sheet) (445985)

Save 1000  

5999
each

NOW

OfficeJet Pro 8123 
All-in-One Printer
• 2.7” touchscreen display 
• Automatic 2-sided printing 
(850010543)

Save 500  

1999
each

NOW

PRINT

COPY

SCAN

WI-FI

HP SMART 
APP

Ink Smart Tank
• Black draft 22 pages per 

minute • Colour draft 16 
pages per minute 

(850025773)

Save 1000  

3499
each

NOW

PRINT

COPY

SCAN

WI-FI

HP SMART 
APP

Smart Tank 530 
All-In-One Printer
• Black ink yield: up to 18000 

pages • Colour ink yield: 
up to 8000 pages • 3-year 
warranty (393689)

Save 500  

4499
each

NOW

PRINT

COPY

SCAN

WI-FI

HP SMART 
APP

PRINT

COPY

SCAN

WI-FI

HP SMART 
APP

HP OfficeJet Pro 
9730 All-in-One A3 
Printer
• Print up to 22 black pages 

per minute • Print up to 18 
colour pages per minute 
(850012063)

Save 500  

5999
each

NOW

PRINT

COPY

SCAN

WI-FI

HP SMART 
APP

Smart Tank 750 
All-in-One Printer
• Includes black ink for up to 

18000 pages • Includes 
colour ink for up to 8000 
pages • Auto 2-sided printing

(453442)

Save 500  

6499
each

NOW

PRINT

COPY

SCAN

WI-FI

HP SMART 
APP

Smart Ink Tank 
Printer
• Print speed: up to 15 pages

per minute (black) and 9 
pages per minute (colour)

• Print quality best: up to 
1200 x 1200 rendered dpi 
(850025765)

Save 500  

7999
each

NOW

Colour Laser 179FNW 
Mf Printer
• Auto Document Feeder 

(40-sheet) 
• 150-sheet paper tray 
(383529)

Save 500  

8499
each

NOW

PRINT

COPY

SCAN

WI-FI

HP SMART 
APP

3-in-1 Eco Tank Printer
• Borderless • Heat-free technology • 250 sheet front 

paper tray • Includes 1 full set of 101 ink 
(850032602)

Save 1000  

7999
each

NOW

PRINT

COPY

SCAN

WI-FI

MOBILE APP: 
APPLE & 

ANDROID

Or on credit

TOTAL PAYMENT: 
R14 593

pm x 36406

* Ts & Cs apply

Deskjet 2320 A10 
Printer
• Paper handling: 60 sheets
(464416)

PRINT

COPY

SCAN HP SMART 
APP

749
each
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PIXMA TS3640 
Printer
• 1.5” LCD screen 
• Rear paper feeder 
(850021121)

Save 200  

799
each

NOW

PRINT

COPY

SCAN

WI-FI

MOBILE APP: 
APPLE & 

ANDROID

PIXMA TR4645 4-in-1 
Inkjet Printer
• Model: TR4645 • 20-sheet 

Auto document feeder 
• Automatic 2-sided printing 
(850020201)

Save 300  

999
each

NOW

PRINT

COPY

SCAN

WI-FI

MOBILE APP: 
APPLE & 

ANDROID

G3410 PIXMA 3-In-1 
Ink Tnk Printer
• Black ink yield: up to 6000 

pages • Colour ink yield: up 
to 7000 pages

(352394)

Save 1000  

2299
each

NOW

PRINT

COPY

SCAN

WI-FI

MOBILE APP: 
APPLE & 

ANDROID

PIXMA G3470 3-in-1 
MegaTank Printer
• Includes black ink for up to 

6000 pages • Includes 
colour ink for up to 7700 
pages (462258)

Save 1100  

2899
each

NOW

PRINT

COPY

SCAN

WI-FI

MOBILE APP: 
APPLE & 

ANDROID

HL-1210W Mono 
Laser Printer
• Includes toner for up to 1000 

pages • Print up to 20 pages 
per minute (308889)

Save 200  

1799
each

NOW

PRINT

COPY

SCAN ANTI-JAM 
TECHNOLOGY

DCP-1610W 3-in-1 
Mono Laser Printer
• Inbox ink yield: 1000 pgs 

each • Print speed: up to 
35 ppm 

(364607)

Save 300  

2699
each

NOW

PRINT

COPY

SCAN

WI-FI

MOBILE APP: 
APPLE & 

ANDROID

Ink Tank Printer
• RMPV 1,000 pages 
• 150 sheet paper tray 
(850030051)

Save 1000  

2499
each

NOW

PRINT

COPY

SCAN

WI-FI

MOBILE APP: 
APPLE & 

ANDROID

DCP-L2540DW 3-in-1 
Mono Laser Printer
• Includes toner for up to 2600 

pages • Auto 2-sided printing 
(433962)

Save 500  

3999
each

NOW

PRINT

COPY

SCAN

WI-FI

MOBILE APP: 
APPLE & 

ANDROID

Ink Tank Printer
• Model: DCP-T730DW 
(850029991)

Save 700  

4299
each

NOW

PRINT

COPY

SCAN

WI-FI

MOBILE APP: 
APPLE & 

ANDROID

Ink Jet Printer
• RPV 2,500 pages • 250 sheet 

paper tray • Print speed up 
to 35 pages per minute and 
32 pages per minute 

(850033903)

Save 500  

4999
each

NOW

PRINT

COPY

SCAN

WI-FI

MOBILE APP: 
APPLE & 

ANDROID

510 mm X 485 mm x 
27 Sublimation SP-1 
Printer
• Customise  T-shirts, tote 
bags, ceramics • USB and 
LAN cable not inlcuded 
(850026866)

Save 500  

6999
each

NOW

PRINT

COPY

SCAN

WI-FI

MOBILE APP: 
APPLE & 

ANDROID

Ink Tank Printer
• 128 MB • 150 sheet paper 

tray • Print speed up to 
16 ipm •  80-sheet multi-
purpose tray 

(850029917)

Save 500  

5499
each

NOW

PRINT

COPY

SCAN

WI-FI

MOBILE APP: 
APPLE & 

ANDROID

Or on credit

TOTAL PAYMENT: 
R10 889

pm x 36303

* Ts & Cs apply

MAXIFY MB5440 
4-in-1 Inkjet Printer
• Auto 2-sided printing • Auto 

document feeder (50-sheet) 
• 500-sheet paper tray 
(320134)

Save 1000  

3499
each

NOW

WI-FI

MOBILE APP: 
APPLE & 

ANDROID

PRINT

COPY

SCAN

FAX

i-SENSYS MF275dw 
4-in-1 Mono Laser 
Printer
• Print speed black: 23 ppm 
• Paper input: 250 sheets 
(459051)

Save 1000  

4999
each

NOW

WI-FI

MOBILE APP: 
APPLE & 

ANDROID

PRINT

COPY

SCAN

FAX

PIXMA G4470 4-in-1 
MegaTank Printer
• Includes black ink for up to 

6000 pages • Includes colour 
ink for up to 7700 pages 

• Auto document feeder 
(460515)

Save 2000  

3999
each

NOW

WI-FI

MOBILE APP: 
APPLE & 

ANDROID

PRINT

COPY

SCAN

FAX

GX7140 Inktank 
4-in-1 printer
• ADF Auto Duplexing 
• Print speed: 24 ipm 
• Color: 15.5 mp 
(850037650)

Save 4000  

10999
each

NOW

WI-FI

MOBILE APP: 
APPLE & 

ANDROID

PRINT

COPY

SCAN

FAX
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Scan here to
download the
Makro app.

Download the Makro app for huge deals to help you 
bounce back to  business. 

LED Projector
• LED greater than 30000 hour lifespan 
• Brightness : 800 ANSI lumens 
• Resolution: full HD 1920 x 1080 
• Speaker: 2 x 5 W (457769)

Save 1000  

3999
each

NOW

Compact Smart Projector
• ANSI Lumens 550 • Built-in speaker 
• LED light source 50000 hours 
• Inputs: HDMI, USB, AV 
(436253)

Save 500  

4999
each

NOW

Google Certified Smart 
Projector
• Model: MD-PJG700 
• Brightness: 700 ANSI Lumens 
• Native Resolution: 1920 x 1080 
• WiFi: 2.4G+5G • Andoid: 9 
• Speakers: 4x 8 W • Bluetooth: 5.0
(850032843)

Save 500  

5999
each

NOW

DLP Wireless 
Projector XGA
• 4500 ANSI lumens • 1024 x 

768 • 6000 hours standard
• Video HDMI PC audio USB 

type A • Wireless dongle 
included • 3D (443229)

Save 500  

8499
each

NOW

X1128i DLP Wireless 
Projector SVGA
• Resolution: 800 x 600 
• 4500 ANSI Lumens 
• Inputs: VGA, USB, HDMI 
• Includes wireless dongle
(443271)

Save 500  

6999
each

NOW

12C Cross Cut 
Shredder
• 19 L bin • Safety lock 
• 5-year cutter warranty
(456045)

Save 500  

3499
each

NOW

Arc A3 
Laminator
(850030994)

Save 100  

1499
each

NOW
A4 Apex 
Laminating 
Pouches 
75 Micron
(330577)

Save 50  

199
per 100-pack

NOW

PT-H110 Portable 
Label Printer
• Uses 6 x AAA batteries 
• Uses 9 V AC adaptor (Not 

included) • Uses TZe 6, 9, 
12 mm tapes (327140)

Save 200  

799
each

NOW

QL-800 Label 
Printer
• Direct thermal, 

2-colour • Uses DK-
22251 labels 

• Windows and Mac 
• Automatic cutter 
(362753)

Save 200  

2799
each

NOW

Biometric Fingerprint 
Attendance Unit
• User capacity: 1000 
• Power: DC5V with built-in 

battery (411657)

Save 500  

2999
each

NOW
XE-A137-WH Cash 
Register
• 8 Departments • 200 PLUs 
(price look-ups) • Thermal 
printer (395566)

Save 500  

2999
each

NOW
12V DC Battery 
Ready Register
• Built-In UV Light • Pin code 
• Lockable drawer • 10 000 

PLUs (850023754)

Save 500  

3499
each

NOW
Electronic Money 
Detector
• Fluorescent UV lamp 4 W 
• 220 V • Double insulation 
(26964)

Save 50  

249
each

NOW

Cash Drawer
• 4-note and 8-coin 

drawer 
• Includes USB cable
(296709)

Save 100  

1199
each

NOW
Laser Scanner
• USB plug-and-play 
• Automatic scan-

enabled • Includes 
stand (237385)

Save 200  

1799
each

NOW
80 mm Thermal 
Receipt Printer
• Built-in auto cutter 
• USB (266802)

Save 300  

2699
each

NOW

15” Touch PC 
plus Free 4POS 
Software
• J1900 CPU (2.0 GHz) 

quad-core processor 
• 4 GB RAM, 64 GB SSD 
• Windows 10 Pro N 

64 bit (Registered) 
• Excludes peripherals
(395242)

Save 1000  

9999
each

NOWOr on credit

TOTAL PAYMENT: 
R17 620

pm x 36490

* Ts & Cs apply
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TV Box 
3rd Gen 
Play 
Bundle
(850037239)

Save 300  

1299
per bundle

NOW
4K Ultra HD 
Android TV Box
(441169)

Save 200  

899
each

NOW

Halo ANC 
Bluetooth 
Headphones
(850035687)

VOLKANOX Save 50  

449
each

NOW

T527 
Bluetooth 
Headphones
(850031246)

Save 100  

699
each

NOW

HP100 Party 
Rocker One
(447805)

Save 500  

2999
each

NOW

Sports GPS 
Smart Watch
(850020810)

Save 100  

899
each

NOW

Smart Band 9 
Active
(850029354)

Save 100  

599
each

NOW

DriveSmart 66MT-S 
GPS
(439003)

Save 1000  

3499
each

NOW

EXTENDERS, ROUTERS & HOME SECURITY

4G LTE 
Mobile Wi-Fi 
Router
(440416)

Save 50  

899
each

NOW

Wi-Fi Range 
Extender 
(300 Mbps)
(314779)

Save 100  

399
each

NOW

2-Pack Deco 
E4
(390133)

Save 350  

999
per 2-pack

NOW

Smart 
Security 
Camera 
C200
(459952)

Save 50  

849
each

NOW

Chroma 
Series Smart 
Watch
(850029473)

499
each

Includes  
black strap

Redmi 
Buds
(850029355)

399
each

PTW559 
Earbuds
(850028373)

Save 50  

349
each

NOWBT Speaker and 
Earpod Combo
(850036052)

Save 50  

299
per bundle

NOW

Wireless Router
(435463)

399
each

Mesh System 
AC1200 
(850028227)

799
each

C210 Security 
Wi-Fi Camera
(452405)

699
each

Wi-Fi Range 
Extender 
(300 Mbps)
(439981)

299
each

Ultra Bluetooth 
Headphones
(444089; 444001; 
444365)

249
each
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Let us handle the heavy lifting of assembling your desks 
and chairs so you can hit the ground running.

Scan here to
download the
Makro app.

MAX. USER 
WEIGHT

120 kg

Ultra Exec 
Mid-Back 
Chair
• Product requires 

assembly
(334654)

Save 500  

1499
each

NOW

MAX. USER 
WEIGHT

150 kg

Jefferson 
Spring Tech 
High-Back 
Chair
• 7-year warranty
• Product requires 

assembly
(394537)

Save 500  

2999
each

NOW

MAX. USER 
WEIGHT

120 kg

Jackson 
High-Back 
Mesh Chair
• Product requires 

assembly
(426481)

Save 300

1699
each

NOW

MAX. USER 
WEIGHT

150 kg

Honour 
High-Back 
Chair
• Product requires 

assembly
(340163)

Save 200

3299
each

NOW

Majuro 
High-Back 
Chair
• Product requires 

assembly
(349698)

Save 1000

4999
each

NOW

MAX. USER 
WEIGHT

150 kg

MAX. USER 
WEIGHT

150 kg

Elite Ergo 
Human Exec 
Chair
• Product requires 

assembly
(328085)

Save 1000

6999
each

NOW

2

1) Nordic 
Mid-Back 
Chair
• Colour: black
(350600)

2) Nordic 
Mid-Back 
Chair
• Colour: red
(350601)
Save 400 

999 each
• Product requires 

assembly

1
MAX. USER 

WEIGHT

120 kg

Save 200  

1199
each

NOW

1) Santorini 
High-Back Chair
(325197)

2) Santorini Visitor’s 
Chair
(317799)
Save 100 

899 each
• Product requires assembly

Save 300  

999
each

NOW

1

2

MAX. USER 
WEIGHT

120 kg

MAX. USER 
WEIGHT

110 kg

Corduroy 
Folding Chair
• Colour: assorted 
(850028697; 
850028735)

Save 50

199
each

NOW

Junior 
E-Racer 
Gaming Chair
• Product requires 

assembly
(850028456)

Save 500

999
each

NOW

MAX. USER 
WEIGHT

120 kg

Zara Swivel 
Chair with 
Footrest
• Product requires 

assembly
(850029850)

Save 1200

3799
each

NOW

MAX. USER 
WEIGHT

100 kg

Ninja Mid-
Back Office 
Chair
• Product requires 

assembly
(850014112)

MAX. USER 
WEIGHT

120 kg

899
each
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1) Bastille High-
Back Chair
(295527) 
1999 each

4) Office 
Cabinet
(436984) 
2999 each

5) Bastille 
Visitors Chair
(306738) 
1999 each

6) Constantia 
1600 Desk
(458014) 
1999 each

2) Constantia 
Student Desk
(458078) 
1199 each

3) 3-Drawer 
Pedestal
(457996) 
1699 each

6

1

5

2

3

4

1) Prestige 
Straight Desk
(850001858) 
2499 each

3) 2-Door System 
Cupboard
(850001860) 
4999 each

4) L-Combo 
Desk
(850001859) 
9999 each

5) 3-Drawer 
Mobile Pedestal
(307573) 
1999 each

2) 5-Tier 
Bookcase
(233679) 
2999 each

1

5

2

3

4

3

2

1) Howick L-Desk
(438159) 
3999 each

2) Bookcase
(438152) 
2999 each

3) Desk
(453280) 
2999 each

1

1) 2-Door 
4-Tier Cabinet
(429325) 
3499 each

2) Kalahari 
Home Desk
(429321) 
1999 each

3) 4 Tier
Bookcase
(429328) 
1999 each

2

1 3

3

1

2

1) 5-Tier 
Bookcase
(376887) 
3699 each

2) Platinum 1500 
Desk
(306611) 
2699 each

3) 3-Drawer Mobile 
Pedestal
(306609) 
1799 each

1) Warwick L-Shape Desk
(850015388)  
Save 300 

5999 each

• Products require assembly • Products exclude accessories
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For store details visit makro.co.za
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Massmart (trading as Builders, Makro, Game, and Jumbo Cash & Carry) (hereinafter referred to as “Massmart”) reserves 
the right to limit stock to reasonable consumer quantities, as determined at its sole discretion.  All prices displayed 
are inclusive of Value Added Tax (VAT) at the applicable prescribed rate. Prices exclude accessories used for display 
purposes, insurance, and delivery charges (where applicable).  Massmart shall use its reasonable efforts to discontinue 
any offer once stock is no longer available. In the event that stock runs out, Massmart will attempt to obtain reserve 
stock or, where feasible, offer a reasonable and comparable alternative with similar product specifications. However, 
the original promotional discount or offer may not apply to the alternative product.  Some large appliances may not be 
held in stock at store level. In such cases, customers may be required to collect the product from a designated central 
collection point at the store or opt for delivery, which may incur an additional delivery fee. Massmart takes utmost care to 
ensure that all advertising information is accurate at the time of publication. However, should any inadvertent or obvious 

errors or inaccuracies occur, Massmart will issue in-store and online notices reflecting the correct information.  Where a 
price per unit is advertised for a bulk pack, such unit pricing shall only apply when purchasing the entire bulk pack. Should 
the product also be available for individual sale, the individually advertised price shall apply. All credit offerings and 
extended warranties made available by Massmart are subject to their respective terms and conditions, which may vary 
depending on the product or service.  All promotional offers and value-added services are subject to specific terms and 
conditions applicable to each offer or service, as determined by Massmart. Certain products, including but not limited to 
plants, tiles, and wall-to-wall carpets, are available only at selected Massmart stores. Availability may vary by location.  
Photographic images used in advertising may not accurately represent the actual colour of the product due to printing 
limitations. Customers are encouraged to visit a Massmart store to view colour samples or chips in person before making 
a purchase.

5.3 L
Stand Mixer
(850029101)

1999
each

BEAUTIFUL

5.6 L
Touchscreen 
Air Fryer
(850028958)

1399
each

BEAUTIFUL

20 L Manual 
Microwave
• Model: H20MOBS14 
(850030593)

Save 300  

699
each

NOW

20 L Mirror 
Microwave
• Model: SMO381 
(389393)

Save 200  

899
each

NOW

30 L 
Microwave
• Model: DMO390 
(389398)

Save 400  

1299
each

NOW

157 L Top 
Freezer/
Fridge
• Model: DAD 239 
(394122)

Save 700  

3299
each

NOW

Width 
(mm)
525

Height 
(mm)
1450

Depth
(mm)
500

90 L Bar 
Fridge
• Model: DBF90M 
(850002581)

Save 600  

2199
each

NOW

Width 
(mm)
480

Height 
(mm)
850

Depth
(mm)
450

264 L Bottom 
Fridge Freezer
• Model: H370BIT
(435489)

Save 1000  

5499
each

NOW

Width 
(mm)
550

Height 
(mm)
1805

Depth
(mm)
566

Vacuum 
Cleaner
• Model: WD 4 SV 
(850014123)

3499
each

1.7 L Electric 
Kettle
(850028948)

999
each

BEAUTIFUL
4-Slice 
Toaster
(850029002)

1299
each

BEAUTIFUL

PowerExact 
Blender
(850028982)

1199
each

BEAUTIFUL


